
 

 

Academic Year 2020 – 2021 

As of June 2020 – Term 1 dates amended to reflect immediate impact of Covid-19 

Term 1 – Autumn 1 2020 

School Days:  Monday 7th September 2020 to Friday 23rd October 

Transition Days:  Tuesday 1st September for Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 (19/20 classes) only 

Wednesday 2nd September for Years 3, 4 and 5 (19/20 classes) only 

Inset Days: Thursday 3rd and Friday 4th September – School Closed to All Pupils 

 

Term 2 – Autumn 2 2020 

School Days:  Monday 2nd November – Wednesday 16th December (School finishes at 1.30pm) 

Inset Day:  Thursday 17th December – School Closed to All Pupils 

 

Term 3 – Spring 1 2021 

School Days:  Monday 4th January to Thursday 11th February 

Inset Day:  Friday 12th February – School Closed to All Pupils  

 

Term 4 – Spring 2 2021 

School Days:  Monday 22nd February – Wednesday 31st March (School finishes at 1.30pm) 

Inset Day:  Thursday 1st April – School Closed to All Pupils 

 

Term 5 – Summer 1 2021 

School Days:  Monday 19th April – Friday 28th May 

Bank Holiday:  Monday 3rd May  

 

Term 6 – Summer 2 2021 

School Days:  Monday 7th June – Tuesday 20th July (School finishes at 1.30pm) 

Inset Day:  Wednesday 21st July – School Closed to All Pupils 

 
In light of Covid-19, the above dates may well be amended as the year progresses,  to ensure we are 

offering the most equitable experience to all families. 

 
 


